Name
Declan Schwab

Kamal Muhammad

Jack Dickinson
Brenden Chan
Ryan Holter
Aaron Zekaryas
Max Baldwin
David Walker
Hayden Dearie
Bailey Black
Sebastian David
Strickland Kellogg

LAKESIDE LIONS @,oleaguem
2020 Lakeside Boys Basketball 00"

Height

6' 3"
6' 8"
6' 3"
6' 0"
6' 0"
5'10"
6' 1"
6' 0"
6' 1"
6' 1"
6' 0"
6' 3"

Position

TOOOOOOOOTOO

Year

11
10
12
12
12
10
11
11
10
11
9
11

Head Coach
Joe Puetz

Assistants
Wayne Parrilla
Mike Boyle
Jeff Bonar
Warren Witsoe
Ben Lerner
Elijah Silas-Tafelsky

Athletic Director
Chris Hartley

Head of School
Bernie Noe

Assistant Athletic Directors
Bird Newland & Mike Lengel

Assistant Head of School
Felicia Wilks

Head Athletic Trainer
Antonio Gudifio

Assistant Athletic Trainer
Caitlin O'Neill

Head Strength & Conditioning

Coach
Rick Huegli
Assistant Strength &
Conditioning Coach
Erica Pitman

Team Photographer
Clayton Christy

Athletics Admin Assistant
Liz Robinson

Athletics Intern
Dionna Leach




